DA GIANNI

DRINKS MENU

BEER & CIDER COCKTAILS

DRAUGHT BOTTLE

DRAUGHT BIRRA MORETTI  £3 /£6 - NEGRONI £9.50
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

A0 - £4.50 served over ice & a slice of orange

PERONI GLUTEN FREE - £4.50

PERONI 0% ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.95
° - £4.50 Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso shot &

CORONA - £4.50 sprinkle of chocolate powder

BLACK SHEEP - £5.25 TIRAMISU ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.50

MAGNERS ORIGINAL - £5 95 Baileys, Vodka, Espresso shot, a

KOPPERBARG MIXED FRUIT £5 25 :g&?gzioéicsgﬁict(’bte powder &

KOPPERBARG PEAR - £5.25 BELLINI £9

Prosecco & Chambord Liquer
SOFT DRINKS LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £10.50

Vodka, Gin, Cointreau, Tequila
GLASS  BOTTLE & Bacardi topped with coke

I R0 - £3.50  APEROL SPRITZ £9
DIET COKE 330ML - £3.50 Aperol, Prosecco and Soda water
FANTA 330ML - £3.50

- LIMOCELLO SPRITZ £9
SPRITE 330ML £3.50 y oo L sod
720 - £350 1moncello, Frosecco an oda water
FRUIT JUICE £3 - DA GIANNI'S GREY GOOSE FIZZ £11
TONIC WATER - £2.50 Grey Goose Vodka, Limoncello &
DIET TONIC WATER - £2.50 Lemonade
ST T _ £275  SEX ON THE BEACH £9.50
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING - £3.50 Vodka, Archers, Orange juice &

WATER Cranberry juice




DA GIANNI

DRINKS MENU

SPIRITS

LIQUERS

GORDONS GIN

GORDONS PINK GIN

PUERTO DI INDIA
STRAWBERRY GIN

MALFY LIMONE GIN
MALFY BLOOD ORANGE GIN
MALFY GRAPEFRUIT

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN

HENDRICKS GIN
PIMMS
BACARDI RUM
KRAKEN RUM
MALIBU

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
RUM

SINGLE

£4.25

£4.50
£4.75

£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
£4
£4.25
£4.75
£4.25

£4.25

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM £4.25

ERISTOFF VODKA

GREY GOOSE VODKA
BELLS WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS WHISKEY
JAMESONS WHISKEY
SOUTHERN COMFORT

£4.25
£5.50

£4.25

£4.25
£4.75

£4.75

DOUBLE

£6.75
£7

£7.25
£8
£8
£8
£7
£8

£6.50
£6.75
£7.25
£6.75

£6.75

£6.75
£6.75
£8
£6.75
£6.75
£7.25
£7.25

TIA MARIA

CHAMBORD
CAMPARI
FRANGELICO
TEQUILA

SAMBUCA

MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
PERNOD

VECCHIA ROMAGNA
LIMONCELLO

BAILEYS
DISARONNO

SINGLE

£4.45
£4
£4.45
£4.75
£4.45
£4.45
£4
£4
£4

£4.25
£6.25
£3.95
£4.75

£4.75




