DA GIANNI

DRINKS MENU

BEER & CIDER

COCKTAILS

	DRAUGHT	BOTTLE		
DRAUGHT BIRRA MORETTI	£3/£6	_	NEGRONI	9
PERONI	-	£4.50	Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso served over ice & a slice of orange	
PERONI GLUTEN FREE	-	£4.50	EGDDEGGO MADEINI	
PERONI 0%	_	£4.50	ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso shot &	3
CORONA	_	£4.50	sprinkle of chocolate powder	
BLACK SHEEP	_	£5.25	TIRAMISU ESPRESSO MARTINI	£
MAGNERS ORIGINAL	-	£5.25	Baileys, Vodka, Espresso shot, a sprinkle of chocolate powder & savoiardi biscuit	
KOPPERBARG MIXED FRUIT	-	£5.25		
KOPPERBARG PEAR	-	£5.25	BELLINI	
			Prosecco & Chambord Liquer	
SOFT DRINKS			LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	£
			Vodka, Gin, Cointreau, Tequila	T.
	GLASS	BOTTLE	& Bacardi topped with coke	
COKE 330ML	-	£3.50	APEROL SPRITZ	
DIET COKE 330ML	-	£3.50	Aperol, Prosecco and Soda water	
FANTA 330ML	-	£3.50	LIMOCELLO SPRITZ	
SPRITE 330ML	_	£3.50	Limoncello, Prosecco and Soda water	
[20	£3	£3.50	DA GIANNI'S GREY GOOSE FIZZ	
FRUIT JUICE	20	CO FO		
TONIC WATER	-	£2.50 £2.50	Grey Goose Vodka, Limoncello & Lemonade	
DIET TONIC WATER	-	£2.75	SEX ON THE BEACH	£
STILL WATER	-			T.
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	-	£3.50	Vodka, Archers, Orange juice & Cranberry juice	

DA GIANNI

DRINKS MENU

SPIRITS

LIQUERS

	SINGLE	DOUBLE		SINGLE
GORDONS GIN	£4.25	£6.75	TIA MARIA	£4.45
GORDONS PINK GIN	£4.50	£7	CHAMBORD	£4
PUERTO DI INDIA	£4.75	£7.25	CAMPARI	£4.45
STRAWBERRY GIN	£5.50	£8	FRANGELICO	£4.75
MALFY LIMONE GIN		£8	TEQUILA	£4.45
MALFY BLOOD ORANGE GIN	£5.50		SAMBUCA	£4.45
MALFY GRAPEFRUIT	£5.50	£8	MARTINI ROSSO	£4
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	£4.50	£7	MARTINI BIANCO	£4
HENDRICKS GIN	£5.50	£8	MARTINI EXTRA DRY	£4
PIMMS	£4	£6.50	PERNOD	£4.25
BACARDI RUM	£4.25	£6.75	VECCHIA ROMAGNA	£6.25
KRAKEN RUM	£4.75	£7.25	LIMONCELLO	£3.95
MALIBU	£4.25	£6.75	BAILEYS	£4.75
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	£4.25	£6.75	DISARONNO	£4.75
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUN	₄ £4.25	£6.75		
ERISTOFF VODKA	£4.25	£6.75		
GREY GOOSE VODKA	£5.50	£8		
BELLS WHISKEY	£4.25	£6.75		
JACK DANIELS WHISKEY	£4.25	£6.75		
JAMESONS WHISKEY	£4.75	£7.25		
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.75	£7.25		